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Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for 31/01/2006

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R153 On 02-Feb-2006
R157 On 02-Feb-2006

R153 On 04-May-2006

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

12

20

15,321.59
7,339.22

3,696.66

26,357.48
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